Crime Figures

Beat: COSSALL

Total recorded crime
Victim-Based Crimes
Violence against the person
With injury

Without injury

Stalking & Harassment
Robbery

Burglary

Vehicle Offences

Theft of motor vehicle

Theft from motor vehicle
Vehicle interference

Theft from person

Bicycle Theft

Shoplifting

Other theft

Criminal damage & arson
Criminal damage

Arson

Other crimes against society
Drug offences

Trafficking in controlled drugs
Possession of drugs
Possession of weapons

Public order offences
Miscellaneous crimes against
society

Current
01 Sep
2020 to
18 Apr 2
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Previous
01 Sep
2019 to
18 Apr
2020
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Current

01 Sep 2020 to 18 Apr 2021

Volume
Change

-15

17

-12
-5
-6

-2
-2

%
Change

-39.47%
-50.00%
-63.16%
-83.33%
-60.00%
-33.33%

-60.00%
300.00%
0.00%

-100.00%

-100.00%
-25.00%
-50.00%
100.00%

50.00%
-50.00%
-100.00%
0.00%

50.00%

Volume
1

1

% %
(rate) (rate)

4.35% 2.63%

2.94%

100.00%
16.67%
100.00%
100.00%



