Crime Figures	Current 01 Sep 2020 to 18 Apr 2 021	Previous 01 Sep 2019 to 18 Apr 2020	Current				
Beat: COSSALL			01 Sep 2020 to 18 Apr 2021				
			Volume Change	% Change	Volume	% (rate)	% (rate)
Total recorded crime	23	38	-15	-39.47%	1	4.35%	2.63%
Victim-Based Crimes	17	34	-17	-50.00%			2.94%
Violence against the person	7	19	-12	-63.16%			
With injury	1	6	-5	-83.33%			
Without injury	4	10	-6	-60.00%			
Stalking & Harassment	2	3	-1	-33.33%			
Robbery	0	0	0				
Burglary	2	5	-3	-60.00%			
Vehicle Offences	4	1	3	300.00%			
Theft of motor vehicle	2	1	0	0.00%			
Theft from motor vehicle	2		2				
Vehicle interference	1		1				
Theft from person	0	1	-1	-100.00%			100.00%
Bicycle Theft	0	0	0				
Shoplifting	0	0	0				
Other theft	0	3	-3	-100.00%			
Criminal damage & arson	3	4	-2	-25.00%			
Criminal damage	2	4	-2	-50.00%			
Arson	1	0	1	100.00%			
Other crimes against society	6	4	2	50.00%	1	16.67%	
Drug offences	1	2	-1	-50.00%	1	100.00%	
Trafficking in controlled drugs		1	-1	-100.00%			
Possession of drugs	1	1	0	0.00%	1	100.00%	
Possession of weapons							
Public order offences Miscellaneous crimes against society	3	2	1	50.00%			
	2		2				